10980 N BYRON RD BYRON, MI 48418 (Property Address)
Parcel Number: 016-11-400-001

Property Owner: BAILEY MARY

Summary Information

> Assessed Value: $185,000 | Taxable Value: $81,797 > Property Tax information found
No Images Found > Building Department information found
Parcel is Vacant
Owner and Taxpayer Information }
Owner BAILEY MARY Taxpayer SEE OWNER INFORMATION

10980 N BYRON ROAD
BYRON, MI 48418

General Information for Tax Year 2020

Property Class 101 Agricultural Unit 016 BURNS TOWNSHIP
School District BYRON AREA SCHOOLS Assessed Value $185,000

Map Number No Data to Display Taxable Value $81,797

User Number Index 0 State Equalized Value $185,000

User Alpha 1 No Data to Display Date of Last Name Change 06/18/2019

User Alpha 3 No Data to Display Notes Not Available
Historical District No Census Block Group No Data to Display
STUDY TYPE No Data to Display Exemption No Data to Display

Principal Residence Exemption Information

Homestead Date 05/04/2007
Qualified Agricultural June 1st Final
2020 100.0000 % -
2019 100.0000 % 100.0000 %
Previous Year Information
Year MBOR Assessed Final SEV Final Taxable
2019 $187,900 $187,900 $80,272
2018 $207,800 $207,800 $78,391
2017 $238,200 $238,200 $76,779
Land Information
Zoning Code A-2 Total Acres 79.000
Land Value $187,400 Land Improvements $0
Renaissance Zone No Renaissance Zone Expiration Date No Data to Display
ECF Neighborhood No Data to Display Mortgage Code 000
Lot Dimensions/Comments No Data to Display Neighborhood Enterprise Zone No
Lot(s) Frontage Depth
No lots found.
Total Frontage: 0.00 ft Average Depth: 0.00 ft
Legal Description
SEC 11, TSN, R4E S 1/2 OF SE 1/4 EX RR 79 ACRES
Land Division Act Information }
Date of Last Split/Combine No Data to Display Number of Splits Left Not Available
Date Form Filed No Data to Display Unallocated Div.s of Parent Not Available
Date Created 01/01/0001 Unallocated Div.s Transferred Not Available
Acreage of Parent 0.00 Rights Were Transferred Yes
Split Number 0 Courtesy Split No
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Sale History

Sale Date Sale Price | Instrument Grantor Grantee Terms of Sale Liber/Page Comments

No sales history found.

**Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data is provided for reference
only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.
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